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hinkstap Cad V Time :10:36

Heat:1
1 1762 DUYCK SARAH 04 FLAC 10.45
2 1390 BOONE YELENA 05 KAAG 10.15
3 1011 FAVOREEL THAIS 04 STAX 10.09
4 1152 GEIREGAT NINA 04 KAAG 9.88
5 1001 CHAM GAELLE 05 AVR 9.12
6 1771 VERHAST VALESCA 05 LEBB 8.87
7 1326 VAN BUYTEN RANE 04 LEBB 8.85

hinkstap Sch V Time :10:39

Heat:1
1 3637 DE SCHEPPER KATO 03 ASVO 10.88
2 3623 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE 02 HAC 10.63
3 3265 DE LILLE MARIE 02 STAX 10.59
4 3519 DE TROYER MARIE 03 VS 10.52
5 3619 CHRISTIAENS STIEN 03 DEIN 10.32
6 3755 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN 03 HAC 10.22
7 3944 CARDON SOFIE 03 VITA 10.04
8 3419 VANDENABEELE INDRA 02 FLAC 9.38
9 3374 DEMEESTER ELINE 03 MACW 9.35
10 3954 PAPE SARAH 02 HAC 9.30
11 3398 DE WAELE LYNN 02 DEIN 9.14
12 3435 DE TROY NOA 03 STAX 8.75
13 4028 HALLAERT JETTE 03 HAC 8.66

hinkstap Jun V Time :10:40

Heat:1
1 500 VANHALST SARA 01 DEIN 11.33
2 632 DE CLERCQ ALIX 00 KAAG 11.15
3 425 WILLEMS FRAUKE 01 KAAG 10.49
4 696 D'HOE JELSKE 00 VITA 9.98
5 401 CHAM CAMILLE 01 AVR 9.95
PK W 1

hinkstap Sen V Time :10:42

Heat:1
1 1569 DE CLERCQ BOWEN 97 LAT 10.00
2 1621 LAMBERT LEEN 99 HALE 9.51

polsstok Cad V Time :09:53

Heat:1
1 1650 ROGGEMAN SARA 04 AVLO 2.70
2 1267 DROOGENDIJK LOES 04 ACW 2.50

1293 VERMEULEN NELE 05 ACW NM

hoog Sch M Time :10:05

Heat:1
1 3282 GEENENS STEN 02 ASVO 1.88
2 3498 VAN DE VYVERE RENZO 03 MACW 1.85
2 3084 HERBOTS CASPER 02 STAX 1.85
4 2936 VAN DE WALLE MATHIS 02 DEIN 1.70
5 3403 VAN HOUTS JARNE 02 VOLH 1.65
6 2886 THOMAES MICHIEL 02 ACW 1.60
7 3083 TERRYN HANNES 02 AVMO 1.60
8 3459 FONCKE RENZO 02 VOLH 1.60

kogel Cad M Time :11:07

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK

PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK

= O OO0 =
N WD R

O O =0
W NP

=

O O =0
WN e

\S)

=



Heat:

hinkstap Cad M
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hinkstap Sch M
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814
776
912
937
1839
1196
1105
1088
768
1187
1495
1310
1706
770
980
1923
1325

Time

754

Time

3347
3137
2872
3288
3560

Time

1007
1010
1480
2073
1293
1159

Time

1469
1290
1566
1344
1537
2070

Time

1397
1519
1022
1696
1278

Time

1176
1389
1871
1390
1391
1585
1187

COENE THOR

WILLEMS JORIS

STUYVEN PIETER
ANDRIES XANDER
BROECKAERT CéDRIC
PRIEM VICTOR

VERHULST IDES

DELAERE TIBE

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE
BARBIO MATISSE

ROGGE DAAN

KEERMAN JENS

GODDERIS WOUT

VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR
DE WILDE WOUT
PARMENTIER ARTHUR
VANDENBROUCKE REMY

:11:13

TALLIEU LEANDRO

:11:12

VERSAVEL SIMON
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
VINCK SYMEN
DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK

:10:08

AREFI LARA

DESECK FLAVIE
SCHOLLAERT MARLIES
BOEYKENS ELISE
VERMEULEN NELE
ELSLANDER LARA

:10:08

VAN HECKE LENA

DE BACKER LIZA

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
DETEMMERMAN NINA
AELBRECHT LORIEN

:10:08

STEELS SITA
BASTIL MARGAUX

DE SMET SISKA
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
HEYMANS HANNELORE

:10:08

VERHAVERT AMELIE
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
MAES NIENKE

BOONE YELENA
DIOUF LOUISE
LAUWERS IZA

GOEN SARA

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
05

05

02
02
02
03
03

05
05
05
05
05
05

05
04
05
04
05
05

05
05
04
05
05

04
04
04
05
04
04
04

KAAG
STAX
HAMM
ACW
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AVR
ACW
HAC
STAX
KAAG
ASVO
HAC
HAC
STAX
DEIN
HAC
FLAC

AVR

FLAC
VITA
DEIN
AVLO
AVR

STAX
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HCO
VOLH
ACW
FLAC

HAMM
ACG
RCG
AVR
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ACW

HAMM
ASVO
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Heat:

Sch V RF

Sch V RF

Jun Sen V RF Time

1

Jun Sen V RF Time
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Sch M RF

Sch M RF
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Time

3782
3692
3687
3432
3361
3374

Time

3984
3926
3744
3457
3889

1556
2289
444
890
2207

784
1819
831
2087
2120
2234

Time

917
1120
910
1031
897

Time

1471
1240
1089
1078
1491

Time

2953
2777
2962
3397
2886
2855

Time

3437
3443
3186
2824
3167
3401

:10:23

VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY

SAUTIER NORIANE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
SILVERANS JANE
KEYNGNAERT SANNE
DEMEESTER ELINE

:10:23

MOUSTIE KATO

DE NAEYER MARIE
OWUSU BERYL

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
DE FOER MARIT

:10:24

LAMMENS LISA
PEETERS LINSKE
VLIEGHE JULIE

DE WINTER FREYA
VERSTRAETE CHARLIE

:10:24

AGWAZIE ANGEL
MAUDENS HANNE
GOOSSENS ZITA
TOP MAYA

DE WAELE NIENKE
BAUWENS LAURES

:10:28

BOONE NATHAN
BEKAERT JOPPE
SCHIER WOUT

VAN LAERE JAKOB
DESLOOVERE SIEBE

:10:28

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN

DEKONINCK SIMON
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VERNIERS MAXIM

:10:33

DE RIJCKE JOHANNES
STEVENS BRECHT
MATON ANDREAS
WILLEMS WOUT
THOMAES MICHIEL
ELSLANDER FIEL

:10:33

DEGRYSE IBEN
ROS XANDER
MISPLON JEF
BERGHMANS ARNE
NEUVILLE PEPIJN
NOPPE WOUT
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ACG
AZW
DEIN
EA
FLAC
MACW

DEIN
ACG
RCG
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AZW
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FLAC

AVLO
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DEIN
AVLO
ASVO
RCG

DEIN
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RCG
AVMO
AVMO
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RCG
FLAC
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VOLH
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60mH Jun M RF

Heat:1

60mH Sen M RF

Heat:1

hoog Jun Sen V

Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:2

60m Cad
Heat:3

60m Cad V R Time

Heat:4

7 2860 ROMSWINKEL NILS
Time :10:34

1 770 DESCHEPPER YORAN

2 841 VERA ROBBIE

3 898 VERNIERS THIBEAU

4 861 PLASSCHAERT COBE
Time :10:35

1 2999 DUMON EWOUT

2 2350 TOMMELEIN LEANDER

3 2675 BOGAERTS JONAS

4 2403 COPPIETERS EVERT

5 2425 VANLUCHENE TOM

9 2559 LAEVENS NIELS
2401 JACOBS SVEN

Time :11:49

1 1979 VAN HESSCHE HANNE

2 2120 DE WAELE NIENKE

3 890 DE WINTER FREYA

4 603 ALGOET BRITT

5 401 CHAM CAMILLE

[ 444 VLIEGHE JULIE

7 767 BONTE BRIT

8 4310 ALGOET ANN

8 762 BEYNE FREYA

1 579 HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21
3590 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN

V R Time :11:09

1 1545 VAN DAELE JUTTA

2 1520 D'HAEYERE KATO

3 1699 DE STERCKE FLORE

4 1562 DE LANDSHEERE EMMA

5 1010 DESECK FLAVIE

[ 1528 NTAWINIGA LUKENGE NEEMA G

7 1862 BLANCKAERT FEMKE

V R Time :11:09

1 1192 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN

2 1269 ROELANDT INE

3 1011 FAVOREEL THAIS

4 1519 BASTIL MARGAUX

5 1346 BEKAERT JITSKE

[ 1351 VAN BASTELAERE INE

7 2008 THOOFT RANI

V R Time :11:09

1 1106 NAESSENS PAULIEN

2 1654 VAN DE WIELE HANNE

3 1682 BACKAERT ALINE

4 1142 LEROY LOTTE

5 1563 DE SMET LOiSE

) 1025 VAN HOECKE NONA

7 1584 UYTTENHOVE JILL

:11:09
1 1457 DE VARé CLARA
2 1309 HEYVAERT ELLA
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60m Cad
Heat:5

60m Cad
Heat:6

60m Cad
Heat:7

60m Cad
Heat:8

60m Cad
Heat:9

60m Cad
Heat:10
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V R Time
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~N o0 w DN

V R Time
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1178
1267
1859
1535
1688

1091
1098
1871
1270
1325
1983
1866

1477
1868
1104
1542
1326
1049
1425

1476
1657
1635
1777
1014
1531
1170

1701
1304
1833
1111
2161
1092
2154
2070

1650
1187
2098
1290
1139
1174
1007
1495

1987
1171
1865
1537
1771
1534
1760

BUYCK AMELIE
DROOGENDIJK LOES
MARTENS KAAT
POPELIER MARGOT
COOREMAN NINA

:11:09

LOUAGIE LORE
BOATENG BOATEMAA
MAES NIENKE
GEERARDYN MARIE
DEKONINCK NELLE
WILLEM LOTTE
BAEKELANT JOKE

:11:09

MICHIEL BIEKE
HERMANS YUNA
GOOSEN YANA
DREELINCK JENNA
VAN BUYTEN RANE
STEVENS LAURA
DEBOU JULIE

:11:09

MICHIEL CATO
COWIE JADE
LAGAEYSSE MIEK
DE TROYER LISA
TEIRLYNCK AZRA
DECROCK ANOUK
SIMOEN LOUISE

:11:09

VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
DE CLERCQ JULIE
HEYVAERT NONA

VAN DE PUTTE HANNE
FRAEYMAN IBE
TROTTEYN ANNIKA
THYS SOFIE
AELBRECHT LORIEN

:11:09

ROGGEMAN SARA
GOEN SARA
BRUNEEL LIENE

DE BACKER LIZA
DE PAUW LIEZE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
AREFI LARA
VERMEULEN HANNE

:11:09

SAKWE NAOMI
HELLINCKX CARO
VAN HASSEL JANNEKE
DETEMMERMAN NINA
VERHAST VALESCA
NOTREDAME ZSOFTI
DEROO LAURIEN
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FLAC
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LEBB
RCG
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FLAC
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RIEM
ACDL
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FLAC
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ASVO
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LEBB
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VOLH
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ACG
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VERHAVERT AMELIE

60m Cad M R Time :11:13

Heat:1

1169
1331
1705
1907
762
1500

o U b W DN

VERBELEN MAURO
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN
CASIER JOSSE
VERBRAEKEL LORENZO
DECAESTEKER NINHO
DELMEIREN JASPER

60m Cad M R Time :11:13

Heat:2

1232
927
1327
1325
1326
2840

Sw N

VELGHE EMIEL

DE STRYCKER KASPER
VERMEERSCH EBERT
VANDENBROUCKE REMY
VERDONCK ELIAS

DE PAUW WARRE

60m Cad M R Time :11:13

Heat:3

934
1490
1660
1881
1157
878

o U W N

VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC
D'HOOGHE LENNERT
SCHELLIS REINOUT
CLAESSENS XANDER
LEYSEELE WOUT

DE BOEVER VIEK

60m Cad M R Time :11:13

Heat:4

1349
919
765
991
1113
1489

g w N

LECOCQ LAURENS
COLPAERT FLORENT
MAES MATIAS
VANDECASTEELE LAUREL
CHAUMILLON FINN

BOEN NATHAN

60m Cad M R Time :11:13

Heat:5

1427
1029
1473
1160
767
1567

o U W N

THIENPONDT ILIAS
VANHALST ROBBE
CAUDRON MEINDERT
VAN HOOF WOUT
THYBAUT KOBE
JIBRAN MATIN - 21

60m Cad M R Time :11:13

Heat: 6

1335
1164
1405
1493
849
866
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VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
STEVENS TOBIAS

VAN REETH TSHWANELO
HUYGHE RUBE

SUYS ROAN

DEBERDT ZION

60m Cad M R Time :11:13

Heat:7

1579
1162
1707
1385
974
1495

o U b W DN

DE VOS SENNE

VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS
DE CRAENE ALEXANDER
VAN DEN BROECK YENTE
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
ROGGE DAAN

60m Cad M R Time :11:13

Heat:8
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LEBB
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HAC
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AVR
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AVLO
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AVLO
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polsstok Sch Jun Sen V

Heat:1

hinkstap Jun M

Heat:1

hinkstap Sen M Time

Heat:1

kogel Sch M Time

Heat:1

60m Sch
Heat:1

60m Sch
Heat:2

O J o U b w N
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1
2

o U b W DN

O Jo Ul WN R

NeJ

10
11
12

V R Time

~ oo Wi

V R Time
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1477
1618
921

1794
1489
1322
754

1334

410

2284
3737
3429
3321
3791

Time

582
830

2851
3090
2405
6751
2188
5346

2788
3284
2753
3035
3611
3214
2951
3561
3216
27175
2982
3463

3532
3457
3451
3425
3268
4086
3804

4097
3267
3577
3867
3851
3401
3954

TEMMERMAN TIBE
HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE
DEBOUVERE JELLE
NEIRINCK WANNES
BOEN NATHAN

COGGE BENGT

TALLIEU LEANDRO
MOREELS MAURO

Time :12:11

DADAYEVA STEFANIE

DE ROECK NELLE

DE VLEESCHAUWER FEMI
VAN OOST FLORE
VANDOORNE JULIE
DUTRIE MARIELIEN

:11:50

VANDE MOORTELE JORN
TEUGELS SEBASTIEN

:11:51

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
DIERYCK GERTJAN
WAILLY HENDRIK

VAN WYNSBERGE KURT
VERDONCK DRIES

COENE RONNY

:11:52

COENE LARS

DE CREMER ARNAUD

DAS JOBBE

DE LATHAUWER ANDREAS
AMEELE MATTICE
VERDUYCKT JONAS
DECOSTER ERBEN

VAN WASSENHOVE STAN
VAN BOCKSTAELE SIMON
CHERLET ROBBE

COLMAN ANDERT
VERSTRAETE SVEN

:11:25

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
DE BOCK LISA

VAN DEN BREMT LORE
SPEURT EVA

DE GRAEVE MARTE
D'HONDT CINDY

:11:25

DE NAEYER EMMA
PRAET JUSTINE

SMET EMMA

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE
LARMUSEAU ROBIN
ANNYS JANNE

PAPE SARAH
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AVLO
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RIEM
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STAX
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ACG
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RCG
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.60

.29
.32

.79
.54
.51
.24
02
48

09
48
.75
01
.75
.50
12
.38
14
92

.76
.70

.08
.13
.33
.44
.62
.95
.12

.08
.15
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60m Sch VR Time :11:25

Heat:3

3939
3926
3889
3905
3526
3432
3521
3311

O ~Jo U WD

KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
DE NAEYER MARIE
DE FOER MARIT
VINCKE LIBELIA
BLANCQUAERT JENTE
SILVERANS JANE
STEVENS SARA

AMEZ NOOR

60m Sch VR Time :11:25

Heat:4

3596
3568
3743
3420
3733
3661
3585
3859

O ~J o U WN B

BELLINGS FEE

DE BLOCK VEERLE
PERDAENS JILL
VAN PARYS LOUISE
VANTOMME JONI
SERVAES LAURA
COCQUYT ALICIA
MALFLIET LINE

60m Sch V R Time :11:25

Heat:5

3640
3984
3953
3360
3687
3879
4028
3261

O Jo Ul WN R

DEMETTER KAAT
MOUSTIE KATO

DE CEULENERS IMKE
HENNEQUIN JULIETTE
DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
DELPORTE MéRON
HALLAERT JETTE
TILLEMAN INEKE

60m Sch V R Time :11:25

Heat:6

3826
3623
3558
3627
3375
3906
3361
3434

O J o U b W

HEYVAERT LUCA
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
TIMMERMAN YERA
VERPLANCKE ALIX
VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE
KEYNGNAERT SANNE

VAN DEN BREMT FIEN

60m Sch M R Time :11:37

Heat:1

3066
3182
3193
3165
3425
3003

o U W N

VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
PINOY MATHISSE
LIBBRECHT WILLEM
DHONT GAUTHIER

TAERWE ARTHUR

RECOUR VICTOR - NE

60m Sch M R Time :11:37

Heat:2

2871
2970
2840
3403
3166
3125

oUW N

BOTTERMAN EMIEL
CNEUT MICHIEL

DE PAUW WARRE

VAN HOUTS JARNE
NEUVILLE ISAAK
VAN MULDERS ZIEBE

60m Sch M R Time :11:37

Heat:3
1 3260
2 2761
3 3247

VERMEULEN RENDEL
VLASSENROOT ROWAN
DIELEMAN NOA

02
03
03
03
02
03
02
03

02
03
03
03
02
02
02
03

02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02

02
02
03
03
03
03
03
02

02
03
02
03
03
03

02
02
03
02
03
03

03
02
03

ACW
ACG
ACW
HAC
VS

EA

AVR
AZW

HCO
ACW
LEBB
DEIN
FLAC
RCG
RIEM
VOLH

ASVO
DEIN
MACW
HCO
DEIN
FLAC
HAC
AVR

LEBB
HAC
VS
ALVA
MACW
HAC
FLAC
EA

RIEM
AZW
FLAC
ASVO
KKS
KKS

DEIN
AVR
AVR
VOLH
ASVO
LEBB

MACW
STAX
AVLO

© O O O GO 0O 0O

O © O 0O O 0o GO 0o © 0O 0O GO 0O 0O O © 00 O GO 00 00 J I

= 00 00 J J J

O 00 J 1 3

~J

.10
.17
.31
.43
.56
.67
.89
.01

.98
.98
.55
.55
.73
.76
.88
.13

.02
.26
.45
.47
.72
.89
.91
.04

.04
.23
.35
.44
.49
.74
.00
.39

.43
.67
.86
.04
.27
0.03

.45
.49
.65
.79
.05
.33

.46
.52
L7



60m Sch
Heat:4

60m Sch
Heat:5

60m Sch
Heat:6

60m Jun
Heat:1

60m Jun
Heat:2

60m Jun
Heat:3

60m Jun
Heat:4

4 3421
5 3560

M R Time :11:

3276
3437
3459
3186
2817

s w N

MR Time :11

3347
2931
3020
3187
3295

g w N

M R Time :11

2976
2824
3508
3049
2864

g w N

Sen V R Time

848
728
603
761
1726
1875

o U b W DN

Sen V R Time

817
1910
546
1798
697
579

o U b w DN

Sen V R Time

646

2017
1556
2481
2129
2477
2377
1964

O ~Jo U W

Sen V R Time

2234
2236
2518
1744
628
690
694
4310

O ~J o U b wN

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*

DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK

37

MOREAU BJARNE
DEGRYSE IBEN

FONCKE RENZO

MISPLON JEF
VANDERSWALMEN ARNAUD

:37

VERSAVEL SIMON
DE WINNE EMILE
VELDEMAN JARNE
VANDE CAVEY HENRI
ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*

: 37

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
BERGHMANS ARNE
BAELE JARNE

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER

KEYNGNAERT MILAN

:11:57

DE KLER JIENITY
BEERNAERT MAITé
ALGOET BRITT
NAUDTS ANKE
SILVERANS SARA

GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2

:11:57

VINCKE RANI
BLANCKAERT LIEN

VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
VAN HECKE SARAH
DEWITTE SARA

HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21

:11:57

GOOSSENS JUSTINE
BEYLEMANS JOKE
LAMMENS LISA
ASOMANING STEPHANIE
MERGAN TINA
DEMUYNCK LISSA
NUTTELMANN LARA
VLAEMINCK EMMA

:11:57

BAUWENS LAURES
RUTJENS SARAH
VANDORPE AXELLE
CLAUS ELLEN
MESTDAGH RIEN

DE BRAUWER AMY - 21
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN
ALGOET ANN

03
03

02
02
02
02
02

02
03
02
03
03

02
02
02
03
03

00
01
01
01
96
92

00
92
01
95
01
01

00
99
98
90
99
89
98
97

99
92
95
97
01
00
01
63

AVLO
AVR

RIEM
AVR
VOLH
RCG
AZW

FLAC
ACG
RCG
RCG
EA

KAAG
FLAC
ACME
LEBB
FLAC

ACW
HAC
HCO
VOLH
EA
HAC

HAC
HCO
RCG
RIEM
ASVO
HAC

RCG
ACME
ACME
KAAG
LEBB
HAC
RIEM
RCG

RCG
RCG
AVLO
AVMO
FLAC
HAC
ASVO
ACW

O 0 O 00 J = 0 0 00 J O 3 33 O J J 3 O J ~J 3

© OO GO O 00 00 J I

O W 0 0 o I

77
.20

.24
.50
.68
.75
.39

.29
.52
.58
.79
.09

.24
.51
.54
.76
.11

.87
.91
.01
.61
.67
0.24

.79
.90
.14
.55
.94
.94

.88
.95
.15
.15
.21
.56
.59
.02

71
.76
.12
.31
.59
72
.01
.78



60m Jun Sen V R Time

Heat:5

60m Jun
Heat:1

60m Jun
Heat:2

60m Jun
Heat:3

60m Jun
Heat:4

60m Jun
Heat:5

60m Jun Sen M R Time

Heat: 6

O ~Jo U WD

Sen M R Time

~N o0 w DN

Sen M R Time

O Jo U W R

Sen M R Time

O Jo Ul WN R

Sen M R Time

O Jo U b WD

Sen M R Time

O ~J o Ul W

1743
784
2018
777
3708
619
2208
3738

3041
861
6530
3316
581
662
653

770
2350
2560
3309
907
851
921
2602

2992
2722
740
682
3427
884
2351
6839

477
841
2972
490
541
835
788
987

3467
2884
548

3475
2646
464

2740
6363

:11:57

CLAUS HANNE

AGWAZIE ANGEL

BEYLEMANS LAURA
VERDEGEM REINE

DE CORTE LYNN

BROUNS MARGAUX

MAJOUMO CHRISTAL*

VAN HECKE NATASCHA - 21

:12:33

SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
PLASSCHAERT COBE

DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE
DE DONCKER SAM

VAN DE MAELE BENTHE
CLAUS IWEIN

DEPAUW VINCENT - 21

:12:33

DESCHEPPER YORAN
TOMMELEIN LEANDER
DENOLF OLIVIER
DEPOORTER REGOLINO
HEYNDRICKX JEF
SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
VANDENHEEDE ARTHUR
LEVEQUE KOEN - 21

:12:33

RENSON MASSIMO - 81

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY
CLABOUT WOUTER

VANHEMEL PIETER

KANDI ALLAN*

VANTOMME MATHIAS

STOOP OLIVIER

:12:33

VERGAELEN DRIES
VERA ROBBIE
WERBROUCK MICHAEL
VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
DECOCK MANU
GOOSSENS PAUL

DE DECKER SANDER

VANDEN EYNDEN VAN LYSEBET

:12:33

APERS GILLES

HUWEL NIELS

ANNYS JASPER
BELGUERMI ADLENE*
COLPAERT SANDER
CHERLET JOOST

VAN INGELGEM THOMAS
HERREGODTS YVES

:12:33

99
01
97
01
80
01
86
74

91
00
78
91
01
01
01

00
94
98
91
01
01
01
91

96
96
00
01
96
00
94
80

00
00
97
01
01
01
00
00

95
93
00
96
97
01
84
70

AVMO
AVLO
ACME
ACME
OB

FLAC
FLAC
DEIN

RCG

VOLH
ASVO
VOLH
LEBB
AVMO
HAC

MACW
OB
KKS
EA
VOLH
RIEM
KKS
HAC

FLAC
ASVO
KKS
HCO
ACW
KKS
OB
VOLH

RCG
RCG
AVR
AZW
AZW
KAAG
ASVO
RCG

KAAG
ASVO
OB
KKS
RIEM
KAAG
LEBB
VITA

[co BN BRI N R | O 00 J JJ 33 O 00 1 J J 334 O 3 3 3 334 = O 00 0 0 0 J I

O~ I 03 J 33

.68
.69
.08
.12
.20
.61
.02
1.28

.25
.46
.54
.65
.76
.96
.97

.14
.38
.48
.57
.66
.90
.25
.00

.32
.37
.62
.65
.68
.69
.19
.62

.20
.34
.49
.62
.69
.76
.89
.12

.18
.38
.42
.45
.48
.59
L17
.09



3497
3511
2732
3290
885
866
652
7263

O J o U b w N

hoog Cad Sch V Time

Heat:1
1 2071
2 4049
3 2148
4 1257
5 3349
5 3791
7 1181
8 3559
9 1013
10 1009
11 1056
12 3879
13 1344
14 1469
15 1477
16 2019
16 1188
18 1550
19 1861
20 1048
21 2073
22 1447

ver Jun M Time :13:

Heat:1

663
885
494
948

Sw N

ver Sen M Time :13
Heat:1

2851
3090
2675
2385
2559
6714

o U b w DN

HUWEL KLAAS

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
GOOSSENS YANNICK
PARMENTIER THOMAS
LUYPAERT KEITH

VAN DE VOORDE KASPER
WIELFAERT LOUIS - 21
DE JAEGER-BRAET LUC

:14:42

55

:56

MAES MEREL

LIGNEEL YORUNN
KEFAYETOU OSARATIN
VANHOEIJEN SENNAH
CLOPTEROP LISA
DUTRIE MARIELIEN
VERSTEELE KLARA
DENOLF NINA

PRAET AXELLE
BRISSON ESTHER
BAERT ANAIS
DELPORTE MéRON
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
VAN HECKE LENA
MICHIEL BIEKE

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

VAN HOVE EMMA

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
BEYNE ESTHER
ROMMEL EMMA
BOEYKENS ELISE
VAN OOST NINA

BRIDOUX SYLAS

LUYPAERT KEITH
VULSTEKE THOMAS
SCHEFFERS LUKAS

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
DIERYCK GERTJAN

BOGAERTS JONAS

VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN
LAEVENS NIELS

ROESBEKE RUDY

kogel Sch V. Time :14:02

Heat:1
1 4081
2 3586
3 3749
4 4089
5 3847
6 3409
7 3315
8 3692
9 3999
10 3311
11 3593
12 3590
13 3596
14 3270
15 3733

KOSAMA EVA
VANPETEGHEM LOBKE
VANDEWALLE FEBE
COQUYT MAXENCE
BEYENS FEMKE

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE
GOTELAERE MARGOT
SAUTIER NORIANE
DELVA GHISLAINE
AMEZ NOOR

DIERYCK BIRGIT

VAN DAELE MAITé
BELLINGS FEE
VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN
VANTOMME JONI

91
91
97
92
00
00
00
57

05
03
05
04
03
03
04
02
04
05
05
02
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
04

01
00
01
01

91
94
94
98
98
64

02
02
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
02

ASVO
EA
HAMM
DEIN
KKS
VOLH
HAC
RIEM

ACW
HAC
ACW
DEIN
RCG
FLAC
MACW
VS
STAX
STAX
LAT
FLAC
AVR
HAMM
FLAC
ACME
ACW
ACG
VOLH
RCG
VOLH
AVMO

AVMO
KKS
AZW
AVMO

AVLO
MACW
LEBB
ACW
KKS
FLAC

ACW
ACME
ASVO
KAAG
MACW
DEIN
AZW
AZW
AVR
AZW
FLAC
ACME
HCO
STAX
FLAC
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.39
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60m Cad
Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:1

60m Cad
Heat:1

60m Sch
Heat:1

60m Sch
Heat:1

16
17

3417
3365

V FIN OVL

O J o U b WD

1701
1650
1457
1987
1309
1657
1192
1868

V FIN WVL

O ~J o U WD

M FIN OVL

O ~Jo U Wb

M FIN WVL

~ o0k Wi

V FIN OVL

O ~J o U b w N

V FIN WVL

~ oUW N

1091
1477
1476
1545
1106
1098
1104
2098

1579
1335
1349
1477
1427
934

1169
1331

1618
1232
1164
1881
1707
1322
1705
1794

3568
3826
3640
3939
3532
3267
4097
3457

3596
3623
3905
3360
3953
3375
3906

Time

Time

Time

Time

EECKHOUT SARAH
DE BRUYCKER LIES

Time :13:14

VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
ROGGEMAN SARA

DE VARé CLARA

SAKWE NAOMI
HEYVAERT ELLA

COWIE JADE
VERLEYSEN CAITLIN
HERMANS YUNA

Time :13:15

LOUAGIE LORE
MICHIEL BIEKE
MICHIEL CATO

VAN DAELE JUTTA
NAESSENS PAULIEN
BOATENG BOATEMAA
GOOSEN YANA
BRUNEEL LIENE

:13:17

DE VOS SENNE
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
LECOCQ LAURENS
TEMMERMAN TIBE
THIENPONDT ILIAS
VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC
VERBELEN MAURO
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN

:13:18

HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE
VELGHE EMIEL
STEVENS TOBIAS
CLAESSENS XANDER

DE CRAENE ALEXANDER
COGGE BENGT

CASIER JOSSE
NEIRINCK WANNES

:13:20

DE BLOCK VEERLE
HEYVAERT LUCA
DEMETTER KAAT
KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
PRAET JUSTINE

DE NAEYER EMMA

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA

:13:24

BELLINGS FEE
VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE
VINCKE LIBELIA
HENNEQUIN JULIETTE

DE CEULENERS IMKE
VERPLANCKE ALIX
VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE

03
02

04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04

04
05
05
05
05
04
05
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04

04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
02
02
02
03
02
02
02

02
02
03
03
02
03
03

ACG
DEIN

ASVO
AVLO
KAAG
RCG

LEBB
AVLO
ACW

VOLH

AVR
FLAC
FLAC
AVMO
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR

KAAG
ASVO
ZA
LEBB
AVLO
ACW
VS
ASVO

MACW
AVMO
AVR
HAC
OB
FLAC
HAC
FLAC

ACW
LEBB
ASVO
ACW
KAAG
STAX
ACG
KAAG

HCO
HAC
HAC
HCO
MACW
MACW
HAC

.17
.23
.27
.29
.34
.35
.39
.52
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.20
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.41
.54

QO O OO 0O GO 0O 0O

.43
.44
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.88
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8 3733

60m Sch M FIN OVL Time

Heat:1

3276
2976
3066
2871
3508
2931
3020
2761

O Jo Ul W

60m Sch M FIN WVL Time

Heat:1

3347
3260
2824
2970
3437
2840
3182
3193

O J o U bW

polsstok Cad Sch M
Heat:1

1 3202
2 2814
3 3048
4 3401
5 1196
6 3590
7 3034
8 2913
8 1464
10 1234
11 3052
11 840

13 780

14 1105
15 1231
16 941

17 1374

60m Jun V FIN OVL Time

Heat:1

784
0646
848
777
546
697
761
694

g w N

60m Jun V FIN WVL Time

Heat:1

817
728
603
628
619
690
579

~ oUW N

60m Jun M FIN OVL Time

Heat:1

VANTOMME JONI

:13:24

MOREAU BJARNE
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
BOTTERMAN EMIEL

BAELE JARNE

DE WINNE EMILE
VELDEMAN JARNE
VLASSENROOT ROWAN

:13:30

VERSAVEL SIMON
VERMEULEN RENDEL
BERGHMANS ARNE
CNEUT MICHIEL
DEGRYSE IBEN

DE PAUW WARRE
PINOY MATHISSE
LIBBRECHT WILLEM

Time :16:31

EVRARD BENJAMIN
LEMEY TIEMEN

VAN DAMME TIMON
NOPPE WOUT

PRIEM VICTOR
KRIEKEMANS PIETER
INGHELBRECHT TIMON
DE KEYSER JARNE

DE CREMER HERVé
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
VAN DUYSEN ROBBE
CALLEWAERT YENTE
WILLEMS CHARLES
VERHULST IDES
ITERBEKE TIJL
THIERENS RALPH
NIJS NATHAN

:13:47

AGWAZIE ANGEL
GOOSSENS JUSTINE

DE KLER JIENITY
VERDEGEM REINE

VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
DEWITTE SARA

NAUDTS ANKE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN

:13:52

VINCKE RANI

BEERNAERT MAITé

ALGOET BRITT

MESTDAGH RIEN

BROUNS MARGAUX

DE BRAUWER AMY - 21
HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21

:14:00

02

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02

02
03
02
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
05
05
05
04
04
04

01
00
00
01
01
01
01
01

00
01
01
01
01
00
01

FLAC

RIEM
KAAG
RIEM
DEIN
ACME
ACG

RCG

STAX

FLAC
MACW
FLAC
AVR
AVR
AVR
AZW
FLAC

KAAG
AZW
LEBB
VOLH
AVR
ACW
HAC
OB
ASVO
AVMO
KAAG
AZW
ACME
ACW
ACW
ACW
AVLO

AVLO
RCG
ACW
ACME
RCG
ASVO
VOLH
ASVO

HAC
HAC
HCO
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
HAC

.14
.21
.38
.42
.43
.46
.48
.58

B B B N N R
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.65
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.94

BN N N AN RN

.12
.70
.70
.40
.30
.10
.00
.90
.90
.70
.70
.70
.70
.50
.50
.40
.40

NN NN NDNNDNNDNDNDDNDWWWWWW

72
.80
.82
.10
.13
DNS
DNS
DNS

O 00 1 J

.80
.93
.08
.53
.54
.72
.88

© 00 00 00 00 J I

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

£ 0 0=0
Qnnnwn

=0 ==
QO 0nn

O O =

QO

N

N = WD P wND- -

N W



60m Jun
Heat:1

60m Sen
Heat:1

60m Sen
Heat:1

60m Sen
Heat:1

60m Sen
Heat:1

hoog Cad M

Heat:1

o U b W N

477
841
861
907
464
788
835
581

M FIN WVL

O ~J o U W

770
548
740
490
682
541
885
884

V FIN OVL

~ oW N

2234
2236
2017
2018
2481
2518
2129
1556

V FIN WVL

~N o0k Wi

M FIN OVL

O Jo U W

M FIN WVL

~ oUW N

1
2
3

1743
1910
3708
1744
2477
2208
1875

3467
3497
3041
3511
2722
2732
2884
2646

2992
3475
2350
2972
2560
2351
2602

Time

Time

VERGAELEN DRIES
VERA ROBBIE
PLASSCHAERT COBE
HEYNDRICKX JEF
CHERLET JOOST

DE DECKER SANDER
GOOSSENS PAUL

VAN DE MAELE BENTHE

Time :13:59

DESCHEPPER YORAN
ANNYS JASPER
VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY
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03
03
03
02
02

02
02
03
03
03

02
03
02
02
02

02
02
02
03
03

05
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05

KKS
ASVO
ASVO

RCG

FLAC
SACN
RIEM
AVLO

AVR
RCG
SACN
AVLO
AZW

MACW
LEBB
RCG

DALO
AVLO

ACME
FLAC
KAAG
AZW

FLAC

RIEM
AVT
DEIN
AVT
AVT

RIEM
ALVA
STAX
ACG

LOOI

STAX
ACW
MACW
HCO
RIEM
OB
HAC
ACME
FLAC
AVR
DEIN
MACW
ACME

26.
26.
26.

25.

25

25.
26.

10
65
79

10
.50
69
64

DNS

23.

24

24.

25

25.

24
24

24,
24,
24,

23.
23.

24
24

25.

23.

23

23.

24
24

22.
23.
23.
23.

24

13
10

NeJ

~ 3 J J~-J 0 O O o

86
.54
66
.31
43

.29
.32
40
65
96

99
99
.55
.58
12

62
72
95
.22
.22

96
17
17
87
.30

.34
.50

.22
.87
.84
.76
.52
.26
.36
.31
.29
.29
.05

PK W 1

PK W 3

PK

PK

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

=0 ==00
W wWwN RN

N



14
15
16
17

1534
1167
1259
1760

polsstok Jun Sen M

RF Time

RF Time

RF Time

RF  Time

RF Time

Heat:1
1 3449
2 489
464
PK O J 1
ver Sch M Time
Heat:1
1 2976
2 2788
3 2935
4 3063
5 2872
6 2970
7 3498
8 2807
9 3288
10 2777
11 3076
12 3083
13 2913
3242
200m Jun Sen
Heat:1
1 619
2 690
3 562
694
697
200m Jun Sen
Heat:2
1 848
2 546
3 456
4 457
5 551
200m Jun Sen
Heat:3
1 482
2 687
3 646
4 817
5 777
200m Jun Sen
Heat:4
1 2264
2 1964
3 3666
4 3940
200m Jun Sen
Heat:5
1 2394
2 2106
3 1798
4 2010
5 4082

:16:47

NOTREDAME ZSOFI
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
VERMEULEN LISA
DEROO LAURIEN

Time :17:42

CHARLE BRAM
NUYTTENS TIMO
CHERLET JOOST

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
COENE LARS

VAN DE WALLE MILAN
LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN
COPPENOLLE VIKTOR
CNEUT MICHIEL

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO
VAN LANDUYT DAAN
VINCK SYMEN

STEVENS BRECHT
DENOLF LEVI

TERRYN HANNES

DE KEYSER JARNE

VAN RENTERGHEM STEN

:16:26

BROUNS MARGAUX

DE BRAUWER AMY - 21
HOOBERGS FENNE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN
DEWITTE SARA

:16:26

DE KLER JIENITY

VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
PALMANS JINTE

CLAES FLORE

DE WAEGENAERE LINE

:16:26

ROSIUS RANI
VANNEROM Fé
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
VINCKE RANI
VERDEGEM REINE

:16:26

GODEFROOT YOUSRA
VLAEMINCK EMMA
CAUBERGHS LINDA
VERNIERS LEEN

:16:26

APERS JUSTINE
BAUWENS LORE
VAN HECKE SARAH
VLAEMINCK ELISE
GHYSELEN TINE

04
05
05
05

97
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03

01
00
01
01
01

00
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
01

90
97
71
70

93
97
95
92
70

FLAC
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC

KAAG
AZW
KAAG

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
ACG
DEIN
AVR
MACW
ALVA
AVLO
RCG
VS
AVMO
OB
KAAG

FLAC
HAC

LOOI
ASVO
ASVO

ACW
RCG
SACN
DALO
KKS

AVT
DEIN
RCG
HAC
ACME

KAAG
RCG

LOOTI
RIEM

KAAG
RIEM
RIEM
RCG

RIEM

o oY O

4.
3.

NM

U1 Oor G 01 O O 01 U1 O oYy O O) O

=2
=

28
28
29

.00
.68
.65
.21

80
60

.53
.46
.33
.09
.79
.78
.64
.59
.56
.32
.28
.09
.07

.59
.78
.86

DNS
DNS

25

25.
27.

28
28

24

24.

25

25.
26.

30
30

31.
32.

27

27.
28.

28

30.

.52
95
14
.21
.36

.78
95
.56
94
42

.23
.38
08
49

.48
88
41
.50
09

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK

PK

PK

PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
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=
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200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

Jun Sen V

g w N

Jun Sen V

Sw N

Jun Sen M

DS N

Jun Sen M

Sw N

Jun Sen M

DS N

Jun Sen M

S N

Jun Sen M

o U W N

Jun Sen M
6

b w N

Jun Sen M

RF Time

1973
2017
2018
1880
2129

RF Time

1743
1692
2481
1910
2391

RF Time

682
582
652
788

RF Time

461
830
494
851
581

REF Time

548
884
949
866
835

RF Time

531
477
816
891
453

RF Time

3475
5714
5930
3199
2258
2602

RF  Time

6530
3316
3351
3309
6133

RF Time

:16:26

PIERONI MESSALINA
BEYLEMANS JOKE
BEYLEMANS LAURA
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
MERGAN TINA

:16:26

CLAUS HANNE

DUYCK CHARLOTTE
ASOMANING STEPHANIE
BLANCKAERT LIEN
VERVAET IMKE

:16:54

CLABOUT WOUTER
VANDE MOORTELE JORN
WIELFAERT LOUIS - 21
DE DECKER SANDER

:16:54

DE VISSCHER LORENZO
TEUGELS SEBASTIEN
VULSTEKE THOMAS
SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
VAN DE MAELE BENTHE

:16:54

ANNYS JASPER

KANDI ALLAN*
MICHIELS DAAN

VAN DE VOORDE KASPER
GOOSSENS PAUL

:16:54

KERKHOFS NIELS
VERGAELEN DRIES
DOOM ELIAS
KNAPEN STIJN
BELIEN WOLF

:16:54

BELGUERMI ADLENE*
CORVERS WIM

LEYSEELE KURT

CUYPERS JONATHAN - 21
VALCKE BJORN

LEVEQUE KOEN - 21

:16:54

DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE
DE DONCKER SAM
VANDEBEEK ARNOLD
DEPOORTER REGOLINO
STEVENS CHRISTOPHE

:16:54

98
99
97
93
99

99
97
90
92
93

01
00
00
00

01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
01

01
00
01
00
01

96
77
75
99
86
91

78
91
91
91
81

LOOI
ACME
ACME
KAAG
LEBB

AVMO
DEIN
KAAG
HCO
RCG

HCO
LEBB
HAC
ASVO

RCG
LEBB
AZW
RIEM
LEBB

OB
KKS
DALO
VOLH
KAAG

AVT
RCG
AVR
ADD
STAX

KKS
AVT
BEHO
HAC
FLAC
HAC

ASVO
VOLH
LOOI
EA
ADD

25.41
25.58
26.28
26.52
27.17

24 .57
24.79
25.66
25.66
DNS

24.63
25.78
25.82
25.85

23.43
24 .97
25.09
25.52
DNS

23.84
24.50
24.99
25.14
DNS

22.85
23.05
23.97
24.09
DNS

24.29
26.77
27.75
27.82
29.98
30.26

23.89
24 .57
24.58
25.06
26.03

PK L S1
PK O S 2

PK
PK
PK
PK

= O O =
0w nn n
N W e

PK O J 2
PK O J 3

PK W J1
PK W J 3

PK
PK
PK
PK

H =0
[
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1 532

2 2884
3 2972
4 3427
5 2740

200m Jun Sen M RF Time

Heat:8

3511
2245
2735
2646
2722

g w N

200m Jun Sen M RF Time

Heat:9

2935
2223
2473
2781
2926

g w N

NOBLESSE SIEBE
HUWEL NIELS
WERBROUCK MICHAEL
VANHEMEL PIETER
VAN INGELGEM THOMAS

:16:54

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
ROTSAERT TIBO

SCHEPERS ARNE

COLPAERT SANDER

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER

:16:54

DOOM ALEXANDER
DECKERS MICHIEL
MONSEREZ DYLAN

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES
SEYNS LUCAS

kogel Jun M Time :16:55

Heat:1

838
769
455
662
653

g w N

hoog Jun Sen M Time

Heat:1

2247
2188
2792
2405
749
899
740
545
859
6651
864
3290

PP OJJo0 0d WP

= O

800m Cad V RF Time
Heat:1

1399
1829
1186
1147
1167
1525
1353

~ oW N

800m Cad V RF Time
Heat:2

1524
1057
1480
1058
1121
1233
1343

~ oUW N

800m Cad V RF Time
Heat:3

VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN
DE COENE STEFAN

VAN HAUTEM MIDAS
CLAUS IWEIN

DEPAUW VINCENT - 21

:18:27

VERDONCK EMILE
VERDONCK DRIES
LUCKX REINOUT
WAILLY HENDRIK
GOVAERT ARNO
DEMAITER YORAN
VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY
THIEL SANDER

VAN HOOSTE MATTHIJS
LALAMI MOULAY LAMINE*
DE BOCK JENS
PARMENTIER THOMAS

:16:58

BREBAN LINDE
BAEKE LINA

VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU

MERTENS HASSE
NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE
VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
TREMERIE MARTE

:16:58

VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
HERMANS MOIA
SCHOLLAERT MARLIES
DAELMAN DEMI

VAN DE WALLE ANNA
DE KEYSER JENTE
DEMAEGHT EMMA

:16:58

01
93
97
96
84

91
90
99
97
96

97
98
97
98
99

00
00
01
01
01

95
95
98
97
01
01
00
01
01
79
01
92

04
05
05
04
05
05
05

04
05
05
04
04
04
05

AVT
ASVO
AVR
ACW
LEBB

EA
AZW
AVT
RIEM
ASVO

AVR
AVT
KKS
AVLO
AZW

AVLO
MACW
STAX
AVMO
HAC

AZW
KAAG
ACW
EA
ACW
AVR
KKS
OB
VOLH
ACME
VOLH
DEIN

ADD
RIEM
MACW
LAT
FLAC
OB
KKS

OB

LAT
HCO
LAT
RCG
OB

AVR

23.

23

23.

24
25

22.
23.

23
23

23.

22.

22

23.
23.

23

13
13
11
9.
7.

A e I e R e e e e i\
=

W NN DNDDNDDNDDND

DD NDDNDDNDDN

41
41
142
142
:47.
:53
:02.

:32
:33.
:34
:38.
42,
143
144,

06
.35
41
.59
.24

91
03
.51
71
86

14
.23
05
14
.26

.99
.78
.39
90
45

.05
.95
.86
.86
.80
.75
.70
.70
.70
.60
.55

.43
.57
.35
.53

13

.72

17

.58

89

.59

01
65

.36

08

PK L J
PK O S
PK O S
PK W S
PK L S
PK W S
PK L S
PK W S
PK O S
PK O 1
PK W 1
PK O 2
PK W 2
PK W 3
PK W S
PK O S
PK O S
PK O S
PK O J
PK W J
PK W J
PK W J
PK O J
PK O J
PK L 3
PK W 3

N

N W -

NwWNDRERE P WNDR R
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800m Cad M RF
Heat:

800m Cad M RF
Heat:

800m Cad M RF
Heat:

800m

Heat:

800m

Heat:

800m

Heat:

1

2

Sch V RF

Sch V RF

Sch M RF

O J o U b w DN ~N o U wbhN R

O ~J o U WD

3
1
2
3
4
5
6
5
8
1
1
2
3
4
5
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1055
1113
1003
1149
1175
1621
1079

Time

932
1684
1158
1032
985
938
1078
935

Time

1223
888
1332
1260
1527
997
890
1475

Time

1463
1274
1629
1539
1628
1780
1028
835

Time

3560
3574
3672
3860
3856

Time

3598
3319
3282
3480
3659
3262

Time

3441
3328
3067
3269
2764
3246
2912

KLUSKENS JANA

VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
TEMMERMAN ADELINE
HENKENS LORE

LOOS JINTHE

TIJTGAT MARIE
DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE

:17:04

RAMAKERS SVERRE
GELAUDE THIJS

GOOS CAS

VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS
WILDEMEERSCH BRIEK
LOGIER WOUT
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VANNOBEL SENNE

:17:04

PUTZEYS ROBBE
COETSIER NOAH
MARTENS ROBBE
HESSENS JASPER
CREUS EMIEL
LAMONT LUKAS
COOREVITS KASPER
DEPLOREZ TIM

:17:04

MEULEMAN LARS
VANHOUCKE ELIAS
VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
VAN HOOYDONK QUINN
DE COCK RUBEN
VERTENTEN JEF

PERSYN VIKTOR

DE JEU ROAN

:17:11

HENS SOETKIN
RYCKIER AMBER

DE LANGE EEV

VAN NAUW KAROLIJN
DE DOBBELAER LORE

:17:11

VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE
VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE
WILLEMS LOTTE

SERRé SOFIE

CAPA NILAY

VANHECKE MIEN

:17:21

SCHELFHOUT ANTON
BRUNEEL MAXIME

DE RUBBEL YORBEN
VANDEBOSCH ROBBE
POTVLIEGE QUINTEN
DE WILDE LUCAS
DHONT KOBE - 21

04
05
04
05
05
05
04

05
04
05
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
04
04
04
04
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

03
03
02
03
03

02
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
03
02
03
03
03

LAT
AZW
AVR
KAAG
HAMM
ADD
BREE

MACW
AVMO
BEHO
DEIN
OB

MACW
KAAG
MACW

GENK
KAAG
ASVO
HCO
FLAC
DEIN
KAAG
ZA

ASVO
FLAC
VOLH
AVT

VOLH
VOLH
DEIN
ALVA

KAAG
OB
RCG
VOLH
VOLH

HCO
AZW
LAT
LOOI
RCG
AVR

RIEM
FLAC
RIEM
ADD

ACME
AVLO
DEIN

NN DD DD DNDDND DN w NN NN NDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN DN DDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN DN DDDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN DN DNDDNDDNDDN

NDDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:17.
118
:23.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:36.

110
:11
:14
:16.
:17
:18.
:19.
: 21

:19.
:19.
122,
:25
:26.
:26.
:29.
:29.

: 21
:25.
: 34
:49.
:52.
:52
:52.
:53

:29.
:30.
:309.
:57
:00.

:21.
:26.
:26.
127
: 31
:36.

:11.
:11
:13.
:16.
:21.
: 31
:34

86

.51

24
45
48
01
67

.34
.38
.76

77

.53

81
43

.37

74
77
86

.73

29
90
09
51

.20

96

.75

94
46

.58

81

.22

41
86
67

.25

19

63
53
66

.27
.56

16

07

.32

13
04
82

.54
.33

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK

PK
PK

PK

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK

HEe OO=3=0
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8 3362
800m Sch M RF Time
Heat:2

1 3109

2 2919

3 2916

4 3036

5 3382

6 3238

7 3079
800m Sch M RF Time
Heat:3

1 2844

2 3147

3 2917

4 3068

5 2774

6 2999

7 3117
ver Jun V Time :17
Heat:1

1 728

2 500

3 764
ver Sen V Time :17
Heat:1

1 1880

2 1917

3 1621

4 2286

5 1744

6 2153
kogel Sen M Time
Heat:1

1 2310

2 3239

3 5951

4 3394

5 3502

6 6651

7 7402

8 3409

9 7316

10 6290

11 2240

12 7339

13 2727

14 3199

15 2351

16 3142
800m Jun Sen V RF Time
Heat:1

1 663

2 442

3 1884

4 1695

5 906

6 2416
800m Jun Sen V RF Time

Heat:

2

DERYCKE ROB - 81

:17:21

COULIER AARON
LALOUX LEON
VANNESTE EBBE
DHONDT ALEX
BAEKE RUNE
LEMEY RUNE
HENS BEREND

:17:21

: 30

: 31

:17:

VERGISON ARNE
WEEKERS KORNEEL

VAN LERSBERGHE AARON
BETTENS VICTOR
SERRANO MATTHIAS

VAN HERREWEGE THIMON
VANHOUCKE STAN

BEERNAERT MAITé
VANHALST SARA
STUER LOTTE

LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
DHONT HANNE

LAMBERT LEEN

VAN DE VEN ALANY
CLAUS ELLEN
NAESSENS LOTTE

56

SPILLIAERT STIJN
WAGEMANS JARNO
EECKHOUT FILIP

VAN STEEN JOANNES
PARMENTIER BAVO
LALAMI MOULAY LAMINE*
DE ZUTTER JOHNY
BUFFEL NICK

DE ZUTTER RICKY
MORRET MICHAEL
LAVERGE JEROM

BOS ROBERT

LE COMPTE BEAU
CUYPERS JONATHAN - 21
VANTOMME MATHIAS
SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER

:17:30

SEGERS MARIE
VANDENABEELE LINDE
DIERCKX JOCELIEN
OPSOMER LAURENCE
DEMETS JUDITH
BLOMMAERT CASSIE

:17:30

02

02
02
03
02
03
02
02

02
02
03
03
03
02
02

01
01
01

93
99
99
97
97
97

93
89
79
95
98
79
79
94
81
69
99
76
98
99
94
85

01
01
97
97
01
97

HAC

HCO
DEIN
OB
VS
RIEM
FLAC
KAAG

RCG
ADD
OB
EA
KAAG
RIEM
FLAC

HAC
DEIN
VOLH

KAAG
DEIN
HALE
VOLH
AVMO
AZW

HAMM
HAMM
VS
VOLH
HAC
ACME
RIEM
HAC
RIEM
LEBB
AZW
AVLO
ASVO
HAC
OB
KKS

DEIN
AZW
GENK
OB
KAAG
VOLH

DN DNDDNDDND

)] DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDN

oD D 01 On

16.
15.
15.
13.
13.

12
11
11

11.
10.
10.
.92
.99
.48
.46
.16

~N 3

W NN NN

:00.

:04.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:08.

:00.
:00
:03
:04.
:04.
:05.
:09.

.52
.28
.86

.17
.11
.48
.44
.09
.05

41
94
13
41
10
.71
.29
.20
12
92
07

:33.
:34.
:46.
:53.
:59.
:00.

45

90
63
19
29
59
19
95

47

71
71

05
95
18
00

43
24
28
08
40
61

PK W 2

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK

PK

PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
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800m Jun Sen M RF Time

Heat:1

800m Jun Sen M RF Time

Heat:2

800m Jun Sen M RF Time

Heat:3

800m Jun Sen M RF Time

Heat:4

800m Jun Sen M RF Time

Heat:5

1558
674
2542
515
682
2041

o U b W N

738

2901
865

2258
5929
7382
6341

~N o o Wb

949

5924
683

6213
5847
6778
6714

~N o U0 Wb

2346
2334
3235
3313
2242
563

2900
634

O Jo Ul WN R

PK L J 3

2437
517
759
469
2912
3085
2978
891
3088

O ~J o Ul WD

2551
2593
2545
2546
3460
742

2404
3236

~ o0 Wi

400m Cad V RF Time

Heat:1

1 1154
1881
3 1438

N

DE MEYER JOLIEN

LAHEY LéONIE

VAN DE WALLE EMMA
SNYERS ROMY

DEPOPPE BRONTY
DETAELLENAERE STEPHANIE

:17:48

DECLERCQ ALEX
SMEKENS MATTHIAS
VAN NAUW VIKTOR
VALCKE BJORN
LEYSEELE ERIK
DEMETS PAUL
BRAEMS PATRICK

:17:48

MICHIELS DAAN

VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM
HAMERS BENT
SCHILLEWAERT DIRK
VAN HERREWEGE NOEL
VAN NUFFEL ALBERT
ROESBEKE RUDY

:17:48

DE VRIENT EWOUT

VAN DYCK NIELS

DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC
BAERT BRAM

OSTYN NIELS

VAN ROY WOLF

DE DECKER ARNO
THEYS BRENT

:17:48

BOEYKENS ARNE
LEJEUNE JENS
BAFORT JOACHIM
PAUWELS THOMAS
VANDERBEKEN JONAS
BECKERS WIM
OOSTERLINCK LARS
KNAPEN STIJN
LATINNE REYNALDO

:17:48

VANDEPUTTE AUReLE
SCHOCKAERT LAURENS
BRUYNEEL ARTHUR
BENSCHOP VIKTOR
SANCTORUM MATHIAS

VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN
DE BRUYN MARIUS

VAN DEN BROECK JAN

:18:07

WILLEKENS ASTER
LAMONT HANNE
STEVENS MONA

93
00
96
01
01
92

01
91
01
86
48
66
59

00
76
01
82
58
62
64

97
95
89
94
94
01
98
01

97
01
01
00
96
98
94
00
92

95
90
94
95
93
00
96
89

05
05
04

RCG
KAAG
DEIN
AVT
ASVO
AZW

FLAC
RCG

VOLH
FLAC
BEHO
KAAG
AZW

DALO
VS
HCO
LOOI
RIEM
LEBB
FLAC

DEIN
LOOI
VOLH
HCO
AZW
EA
EA
LOOI

LAT
FLAC
RIEM
KAAG
ASVO
AVT
FLAC
ADD
AVT

HAC
LAT
ACME
KAAG
HAC
AVLO
EA
LAT

AVT
AVMO
STAX

:21.
124
124
:25.
:25.
227

NN DN

:14.
:17.
:28.
:43.
143
:55.
:07

W NN DNDDNDDN

:15
:16.
:16.
:28
:28.
:34.
:35

DD DNDDNDDN

:03
:04.
:05.
:05
:05.
:10
:14.
:16.

DD DD DNDDNDDN

:509.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01
:01
:06.
:09.
DNS

DN DD NDDNDDND R

: 49,
:51
:52.
:53.
:54
:55
:55.
DNF

e e

66.25
68.51
68.84

67

.24
.45

84
95

.73

49
02
69
08

.20

68

.73

.24

38
73

.32

41
84

.76

.38

95
13

.54

62

.52

05
61

72
48
64
68

.21
.25

01
92

99

.20

77
87

17
.35

96

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK

PK

PK
PK

PK

PK

PK
PK
PK

PK

PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
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400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

Cad V RF

o U b W DN

Cad V RF

o U b W DN

Cad V RF

oUW DN

Cad M RF

g s w N

Cad M RF

g w N

PK W 1

Cad M RF

g w N

Sch V RF
1

o U b W N

Sch V RF

1568
1287

Time

1103
1025
1045
1825
1535
1275

Time

1391
1087
1395
1022
1363
1148

Time

1054
1389
1091
1156
1882
1312

Time

1331
1322
1706
1372
1475

Time

1646
1490
1807
919

1005

Time

1494
1055
1204
1405
1679

Time

3744
3318
3854
3269
3804
3748

Time

3999

VERBERCKMOES MAUD
RONDELART ELOI1iSE

:18:07

GEVAERT LAURA
VAN HOECKE NONA
LOOTS SANNE
VERHEYEN LIES
POPELIER MARGOT
DE VIS RUNE

:18:07

DIOUF LOUISE
BROUCKAERT KATO
VAN DAMME INE
DE SMET SISKA
LIBBERECHT LISA
BAETSLé MANON

:18:07

KLUSKENS ELENA
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
LOUAGIE LORE
VANDAEL ISALIE
LAMONT LISE

HUYCK TIMEA

:18:09

MERSSEMAN KILLIAN
COGGE BENGT
GODDERIS WOUT

VAN DE WEYER BRAM
DEPLOREZ TIM

:18:09
BEIRNAERT REINOUT
D'HOOGHE LENNERT
COCQUYT TIJL
COLPAERT FLORENT
ANCKAERT WOUTER
:18:09

DE VRIESE JARON

VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL
VAN RENTERGHEM BERT
VAN REETH TSHWANELO

ALLAERT RUBEN

:18:28

OWUSU BERYL
TOMME HELENA

DE BOCK MARIE
VAN LAERE MARTE
D'HONDT CINDY
KETSMAN FEBE

:18:28

DELVA GHISLAINE

05
05

05
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
05
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
05
04
05

04
05
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

03
02
02
03
02
02

02

RCG
AVMO

AZW
ACME
SACN
SACN
FLAC
EA

KAAG
AVT
LEBB
ACME
ACG
KAAG

LAT
KAAG
AVR
AVT
AVMO
LEBB

ASVO
FLAC
HAC
AVLO
ZA

AVLO
AVLO
DEIN
DEIN
AVR

ASVO
AVT
EA
DEIN
SACN

RCG
AZW
VOLH
STAX
LEBB
ASVO

AVR

68.
69.

67.
67.
.32
68.
.55

68

68

70.

63

67

59.
61.
62.
63.
.78
66.

63

58

65

57

55
57
57
58

58.

62

63

94
77

61
44

40

80

.20
66.
64.
66.
67.
.78

41
40
57
61

21
68
66
18

61

.26
63.
.25
60.
65.

67

44
93

.59
59.
59.
59.
61.

16
44
47
14

.30
.20
.38
.59

60

.26
66.
68.
69.
69.
75.

62
05
19
65
05

.39

PK W 3

PK O
PK L 3

w

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

St =00
N RPN

PK W 2
PK W 3

PK O 3

PK O 1
PK
PK O 2

=
-
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400m Sch V RF

Heat:3

400m Sch M RF

Heat:1

400m Sch M RF

Heat:2

400m Sch M RF

Heat:3

400m Sch M RF

Heat:4

400m Sch M RF

Heat:5

ver Cad
Heat:1

o U b w DN o U b W N o U b W DN g w N o U w DN g w N

o U b W N

M

o U w N

Time

4004
3316
3725
3551
4013

Time

3638
3636
3650
3938
3741
3641

Time

2860
3352
3269
2861
3038

Time

2873
2859
3295
3397
3045
3402

Time

3137
3393
3053
3034
2842
2987

Time

2936
3167
3443
3336
3030
2833

Time

3331
3147
3256
2935
2804
3484

1464
1491
1783
1089
915
916

:18:44

VAN ZEGBROECK AUGUSTINE
LUYSSEN LIESL

VANHERLE BRITT

VAES FRAN

WALLYN PAULIEN

:18:28

HANSSENS ILANA

VAN SNICK ANAIS
SCHEPERS INA

DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE
DE SMET JENNA
VANDER BEKEN AMBER

:18:41

ROMSWINKEL NILS

MONSECOUR JORNI

VANDEBOSCH ROBBE
TAVERNIER ROBIN

DEIANA DANILO

:18:41

DE GROOTE FERRE
LOUAGIE WOUT
ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*
WILLEMS WOUT
DHONDT ROBBE

DE COCK THIJS

:18:41

SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT

VAN DEN BERGE MATTHIAS
WAGEMANS RUBEN
INGHELBRECHT TIMON
IDRIZI RAHMON

SMISMANS RIAS

:18:41

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS
NEUVILLE PEPIJN

ROS XANDER

GERAIN JONAS

DE WAEGENAERE WOUT
SOETENS BRENT

:18:41

GAYSE BRENT
WEEKERS KORNEEL
MALUMGRé TIBO

VAN DE WALLE MILAN
ROELANTS WARRE
AMBRICO SIMONE

DE CREMER HERVé
VERNIERS MAXIM
TUYLS INDY
DEKONINCK SIMON
DE KETELAERE STAN
ALMEY JORREN

02
02
03
03
03

02
02
03
02
02
03

03
02
02
03
02

02
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
03
02
02
03

04
05
04
04
05
04

MACW
AZW
ADD
EA
AVMO

ASVO
ASVO
AVT

DEIN
KAAG
ASVO

HCO
RCG
ADD
HCO
LOOI

DEIN
HCO
EA
AVMO
LEBB
VOLH

VITA
ACG
ADD
HAC
AVR
LEBB

DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
ACG
KKS
LAT

FLAC
ADD

LOOI
DEIN
ALVA
ATLA

ASVO
AVLO
ACW
HAC
DEIN
DEIN

64
65
66
64
DI

58

60.
60.

61

62.
67.

56.

57
60
63

70.

56.
56.
57.

58
58

60.

54

55.

55

56.
58.
59.

53
53

54.
54.
55.

55

52.

52
52
52
54
55

(GG INC ENC INE I, |

.76
.10
.51
.13
S

.78
05
91
.32
40
24

30
.22
.54
.53
19

41
53
84
.37
.39
91

.34
05
.54
12
82
64

.32
.73
65
80
15
.26

14
.30
.35
.70
.22
.36

.65
.64
.60
.55
.30
.28

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK

PK
PK

PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
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400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Jun Sen V

DS N

Jun Sen V

g s w N

Jun Sen V

g w N

Jun Sen V

g w N

Jun Sen V

g w N

Jun Sen V

o U W N

Jun Sen M

S N

1162
1726
1050
1029
1326
1234
1160
935
796
756
878
835

RF  Time

488
805
502
791

RF Time

468
641
659
535
506

RF Time

854
508
456
613
594

RF Time

3875
1985
3766
3816
4515

RF Time

2318
2207
1988
2237
2011

RF Time

2348
1973
1764
2020
1601
1762

RF Time

663
601
574
948

VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS
VERSTRAETE MART

DE FEYTER TYCHO
VANHALST ROBBE
VERDONCK ELIAS
VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE
VAN HOOF WOUT
VANNOBEL SENNE
BRAEM QUINTEN
DEPOTTER ARNE

DE BOEVER VIEK

DE JEU ROAN

:19:04

CLAEYS ELLEN
SNEYERS ANKE - 20
VAN RENTERGHEM LISA
MERCKAERT NOORTJE

:19:04

COLLA ALICIA
VIERENDEELS LOIKE

VAN HECKE MANON
UYTTERSPROT EMMA

DE MAESSCHALCK MARGOT

:19:04

VEREECKE HANNA
THYSSEN LISSE
PALMANS JINTE

DE ROCKER JOLEIN

VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE

:19:04

VAN DAMME PETRA
VERSTICHEL NATHALIE
DE RYCKE NADIA

VAN HECKE HILDE
LAUWERS HILDE

:19:04

VANNESTE LOTTE
VERSTRAETE CHARLIE
MARTENS LAURA
DEMARET MEREL

VAN VOSSEL KIM

:19:04

ROSSAERT ISAURA
PIERONI MESSALINA
HEMELSOET LARA
VALCK MAURY
BRUYNEEL HELEN
CORNELIS JACINTHA

:19:24

BRIDOUX SYLAS
VANFLETEREN ROBBE
GERAIN JOACHIM
SCHEFFERS LUKAS

04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05

00
01
00
01

00
01
01
01
00

00
01
01
01
01

78
96
72
73
68

97
97
99
98
95

92
98
96
97
91
98

01
00
01
01

VS
AVR
EA
DEIN
FLAC
AVMO
VS
MACW
RCG
AVR
HALE
ALVA

AZW
LOOI
DEIN
ACG

LOOI
LEBB
AVLO
LEBB
EA

KAAG
ACW
SACN
EA
ACW

KAAG
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
KAAG

KKS
FLAC
KAAG
KAAG
ZA

ACW
LOOI
RIEM
RCG
AZW
RIEM

AVMO
KKS
ACG
AVMO

W DD DD D DD DD

64.
2.
66.

68

62.
62.
66.
67.

67

59.

60

61.

61
62

66.

67

69.

74
88

64

64.
62.
62.
64.

57.
57.
59.
59.
59.
60.

55

55.
55.
56.

.95
.91
.87
.74
.73
.64
.58
.52
.29
.25
.24
.67

81
93
27
.54

87
67
58
40
.54

19
.32
10
.26
.20

61
.21
14
.58
.26

.25
41
66
88
66

43
66
52
65
97
01

.27
47
86
74

PK W 2

PK W 3

PK
PK

PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
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400m Jun Sen M

Heat:2

400m Jun Sen M

Heat:3

400m Jun Sen M

Heat:4

400m Jun Sen

Heat:5

400m Jun Sen

Heat:6

400m Jun Sen

Heat:7

400m Jun Sen

Heat:8

1500m Jun Sen V RF

Heat:1

g w N g w N g w N g w N o U b W DN g w N g w N

o U w N

600

RF Time

916
898
524
899
573

RF Time

780
768
638
718
521

RF  Time

2316
6363
6882
6331
5778
3451

REF Time

3259
6133
2783
3135
3162

RF Time

2473
2606
7232
2726
2410

RF  Time

3097
2922
2245
2408
2403

RF Time

2294
2892
3385
2409
3216

1886
2187
2125
1570
1779
1761

VANFLETEREN ARNE

:19:24

PRAET STIJN
VERNIERS THIBEAU
CLAES TOM
DEMAITER YORAN
VAN LIERDE JORDY

:19:24
VANCOETSEM ARNE

MALUMGRé WARD
VAN AERDE JOREN

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

TAZUR HICHEM

:19:24

DE ROECK GLEN
HERREGODTS YVES
BEIRNAERT ANDY
VAN DE WEYER KOEN
MARTENS GEERT

STERCKENDRIES KENNETH

:19:24

ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
STEVENS CHRISTOPHE
HERREGODTS PREBEN
DURWAEL DANIEL
MIGNEAU MAARTEN

:19:24

MONSEREZ DYLAN
FOLLENS ROBIN
DOUTRELOIGNE KURT
KEIRSE FLORIAN
VERBEKE PIETER

:19:24

STROOBANTS JORI
DECOUTERE NATAN
ROTSAERT TIBO
LANSSENS MICHIEL
COPPIETERS EVERT

:19:24

VRIJSEN VINCENT
OWUSU DYLAN

VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN
SPAAS JAN

BOUTSEN BART

Time :19:29

SCHREURS ANNE
SEGERS SARA
QUATACKER LORE
ROOMS VALERIE
TJEERDSMA MARISKA*
BALCAEN SARINA

00

00
01
01
01
01

01
00
01
01
00

95
70
69
73
66
91

85
81
95
89
87

97
96
82
94
97

89
97
90
95
99

89
97
90
94
98

92
85
98
96
92
93

KKS

ACME
KAAG
LOOI
AVR
ACG

KAAG
LOOI
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG

LOOI
VITA
AVLO
AVLO
RIEM
ACG

KKS
ADD
VITA
LOOI
AZW

KKS

KAAG
DEIN
ASVO
STAX

VITA
AZW
AZW
AVT
EA

AVT
RCG
ACW
AVT
AVT

GENK
VITA
KAAG
LAT

LEBB
RIEM

59.

53.
53.
54.
55.
55.

52.
52.
52.
52.
53.

58.
58.
58.

60

60.

60

54.

55

56.
56.

58

52.
52.
52.

53

54.

50.
51.
52.

52

82.

49.
49.
50.

50
52

SO

97

10
97
96
08
66

12
21
42
46
15

14
93
98
.39
44
.56

89
.76
01
37
.25

15
44
88
.38
13

61
08
13
.53
01

26
37
19
.59
.31

:40.
142
:43.
148
:52.
:53.

13

.06

10

.75

10
06

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
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2117
1956
667

1884
1695

1500m Jun Sen M RF

Heat:1

O ~J o U WN B

e N S (e
O da s WN RO

3325
2206
471
2562
3329
451
5409
3058
6329
2537
469
557
2438
2344
2717
640
6605
738

DECORTE MALOE
DAWYNDT AMBER
PAUWELYN JADE
DIERCKX JOCELIEN
OPSOMER LAURENCE

Time :19:38

OMEY HANS

VAN DER BURGT THIJS
VANDERPOORTEN RAYAN
CASTEELE MATHIJS
QUATACKER FEINSE
VANHECKE STAN
DESCHODT BERT

NAUDTS RUUD

BORGHOMS LUC
VANDERLINDEN STEFFAN
PAUWELS THOMAS

VAN KAUTER JAAD - 20
BRAEM GLEN

COENE STIJN

VANDAMME THOMAS
HUYGHE SANDER

LAZOU MATHIEU
DECLERCQ ALEX

93
99
01
97
97

86
94
00
89
95
01
81
87
71
84
00
00
90
86
98
00
79
01

ASVO
HAC
FLAC
GENK
OB

AZW

RCG

KAAG
KKS

FLAC
AVR

AZW

RIEM
ATLA
LOOI
KAAG
DEIN
LEBB
DEIN
FLAC
HAMM
FLAC
FLAC

o U1 U1 U0 Ul

SO DD DD DD DD DD DD W W

:11
:16.
:26.
:28.
:02.

:57.
:59.
:00.
:00.
11
:14
:19.
123
:23.
124
:25.
:26.
:27.
:28.
:30.
: 33
: 34
: 38

.58

84
57
01
14

90
63
13
91

.75
.50

69

.30

61

.28

96
94
80
89
48

.33
.32
.22

PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
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